TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM580455

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST		
SEQUENCE:	2	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Collateral Agent		03/16/2020	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEE ENTERPRISES, INCORPORATED		
Street Address:	4600 E. 53RD ST		
City:	DAVENPORT		
State/Country:	IOWA		
Postal Code:	52807		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	3501832	BEST BRIDAL		
Registration Number:	3766801	FIRST. BEST.		
Registration Number:	2600249	JOURNALSTAR.COM		
Registration Number:	2563200	LINCOLN JOURNAL STAR		
Registration Number:	3019904	RAPID CITY JOURNAL		
Registration Number:	3745545	SELLITIA.COM		
Registration Number:	3678060	SELLITMT.COM		
Registration Number:	3681720	SELLITWI.COM		
Registration Number:	1693756	SNOOP		
Registration Number:	3988952	TODAY'S DEAL HOP ON IT		
Registration Number:	2029349	WHEELS FOR YOU		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5633241616

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (563) 324-3246

Email: USPTOMAIL@L-WLAW.COM

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006957 FRAME: 0157

OP \$290.00 3501832

Correspondent Name: LANE & WATERMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 220 N. MAIN STREET, STE. 600 Address Line 4: DAVENPORT, IOWA 52801

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joshua J. McIntyre

SIGNATURE: /Joshua J. McIntyre/

DATE SIGNED: 06/09/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=WT - Lee TM release (executed 2020-0316)#page1.tif source=WT - Lee TM release (executed 2020-0316)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006957 FRAME: 0158

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

(Lee Enterprises, Incorporated)

WHEREAS, by a Grant of Security Interest in United States Trademarks dated as of the dates set forth on Exhibit A, and recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at the corresponding Reel and Frame numbers, LEE ENTERPRISES, INCORPORATED, a Delaware corporation ("Assignor") assigned to and granted to WILMINGTON TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS COLLATERAL AGENT ("Assignee"), a security interest in all right, title and interest of Assignor in and to the United States Trademarks listed on Exhibit A (the "Trademarks").

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to provide a document suitable for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office for purposes of recording the release, relinquishment and discharge of the security interest in the Trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignee hereby relinquishes, releases and discharges all of its security interest in the Trademarks, whether granted pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement or any other agreement or document delivered in connection with or related to that Trademark Security Agreement, or arising under applicable law, and the Assignee hereby reassigns any and all such right, title and interest (if any) that the Assignee may have in the Trademarks to Assignor.

The Assignee agrees, at the Assignor's expense, to cooperate with the Assignor, to execute, deliver and file any additional documents, and to provide the Assignor with the information and additional authorization reasonably required or desirable to effect the release, relinquishment or discharge of the Assignee's security interest in the released collateral described herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and intending to be legally bound, the Assignee has executed this Release effective as of the 16th day of March, 2020.

WILMINGTON TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS COLLATERAL AGENT

By:

Name:

David Bergstrom

Title:

Vice President

$\underline{\mathbf{EXHIBIT}\;\mathbf{A}}$

Mark	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Reel/Frame	Date of Recordation
Best Bridal	9/16/2008	3501832	005248/0139	3/31/2014
First. Best.	3/30/2010	3766801	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Journalstar.com	7/30/2002	2600249	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Lincoln Journal Star	4/23/2002	2563200	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Rapid City Journal	11/29/2005	3019904	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Sellitia.com	2/2/2010	3745545	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Sellitmt.com	9/1/2009	3678060	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Sellitwi.com	9/8/2009	3681720	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Snoop	6/9/1992	1693756	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Today's Deal Hop On It	7/5/2011	3988952	005248/0139	3/31/2014
Wheels For You	1/7/1997	2029349	005248/0139	3/31/2014

2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006957 FRAME: 0160